

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Bail Cancellation Application No. 17/2025

Ravinder Pal Singh S/o Shri Shangar Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Swati Daga for Mr. Alok Garg
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Choudhary, PP

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

09/04/2025

प्रार्थी के विद्वान अधिवक्ता बहस के लिए समय चाहा।

प्रकरण चार सप्ताह बाद सूचीबद्ध हो।

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J