

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Bail Cancellation Application No. 17/2025

Ravinder Pal Singh S/o Shri Shangar Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Bail Cancellation Application No. 18/2025

Ravinder Pal Singh S/o Shri Shangar Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Bail Cancellation Application No. 19/2025

Ravinder Pal Singh S/o Shri Shangar Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Swati Daga for Mr. Alok Garg
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Devi Singh, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

14/11/2025

Issue notice to respondent No.2 in these bail cancellation applications.

List after one week.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J