

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Bail Cancellation Application No. 17/2025

Ravinder Pal Singh S/o Shri Shangar Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Bail Cancellation Application No. 18/2025

Ravinder Pal Singh S/o Shri Shangar Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Bail Cancellation Application No. 19/2025

Ravinder Pal Singh S/o Shri Shangar Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Swati Daga for Mr. Alok Garg
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jaiprakash Tiwari, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

27/11/2025

कार्यालय रिपोर्ट के अनुसार अयाची संख्या-2 को जारी नोटिस बाद
अथवा अदम तामील पुनः नहीं लौटा है, जिसका और इंतजार किया जावे।

पत्रावली दो सप्ताह बाद सूचीबद्ध की जावे।

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J