

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Bail Cancellation Application No. 17/2025

Ravinder Pal Singh S/o Shri Shangar Singh
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Bail Cancellation Application No. 18/2025

Ravinder Pal Singh S/o Shri Shangar Singh
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Bail Cancellation Application No. 19/2025

Ravinder Pal Singh S/o Shri Shangar Singh
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Sonal Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Choudhary, PP Mr. Sudhir Jain

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

05/05/2026

On the joint request of learned counsel for both the parties,
list these cases after summer vacation.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J